ORDERING INFORMATION
060
LENGTH
(Specified in ft/in)
060 = 6 FT 0 IN
076 = 7 FT 6 IN
State length as required
A
CORD TYPE
A = SVT, 60°C
B = SJT, 60°C
C = SJTW
D = SJTW-A
E = SPT-1
F = SPT-2
G = SPT-3
H = H03VV-F 3X0.75mm
I = H05VV-F 3X0.75mm
J = H05VV-F 3X1.0mm
K = H03VV-H 2X0.75mm
L = H05VV-F 3X0.75mm
M = SPT-1 NON-INTEGRAL
N = SPT-2 NON-INTEGRAL
R = SJT, CEE
S = SVT, CEE
Q = SJT, 105°C
V = SVT, 105°C
C 0
SHIELDING
0 = Non Shielded
F = Foil Shield
S = Copper Braid
and Foil Shield
JACKET
COLOR
3 = Black
4 = Gray
5 = Beige
6 = White
3PC
SERIES INDICATOR
PC = Power Cord
01   02
WIRE AWG
A = 14 AWG
B = 16 AWG
C = 18 AWG
G = H03 & H05
PLUG & SOCKET OPTIONS
Straight
01H = North American Hospital
Grade NEMA 5-15
01HB = Color Black
01HC = Color Clear
01HG = Color Gray
02 = International Female,
IEC C13 straight
03 = International Female,
IEC C13 R/A
04 = International Male, IEC C14
06 = European, CEE 7/7 Straight
07 = European, CEE 7/7 R/A
08 = United Kingdom Fused, BS
1363
10 = American, NEMA 1-15P
Straight Non Polarized
11 = Swiss, SEV 1011 Straight
12 = Italian, CEI 23-16 Grounded
13 = Australian, AS 3112
Grounded
Stripped, Jacket 2.0” /